10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Class. Support-Subs

Other Class-Extra Assignment

Class. Support-Subs

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Class. Support-Subs

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Pupil Support-Extra Assignment

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt

Clerical-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Other Class-Extra Assignment

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Other Positions Held

Needs Eval Timesheet,
Meal Duty - Substitutes

Class. Support-Extra
Asgnmt

Needs Eval Timesheet

Needs Eval Timesheet,
Meal Duty - Substitutes

Needs Eval Timesheet,
Meal Duty - Substitutes

Clerical-Extra
Assignment

Needs Eval Timesheet,
Meal Duty - Substitutes

Meal Duty - Substitutes

K-12 Education Entity

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Department

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Total Wages

$20,696

$18,750

$14,723

$13,614

$13,472

$13,339

$12,457

$12,046

$11,980

$11,642

$10,450

$9,374

$9,011

$8,856

$8,736

$8,681

$8,568

$8,544



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Clerical-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Other Class-Extra Assignment

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Other Class-Extra Assignment

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Needs Eval Timesheet

Needs Eval Timesheet

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Clerical-Extra Assignment

Clerical-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Class. Support-Subs

Needs Eval Timesheet

Instr. Aides-Substitutes,
Clerical-Extra
Assignment, Meal Duty
- Substitutes

Class. Support-Extra
Asgnmt

Needs Eval Timesheet,
Other Class-Extra
Assignment, Meal Duty
- Substitutes

Clerical-Substitutes

Certificate Sub

Needs Eval Timesheet,
Meal Duty - Substitutes

Clerical-Substitutes

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

$8,205

$7,927

$7,847

$7,500

$7,360

$7.316

$6,742

$6,572

$6,455

$6,321

$5,760

$5,760

$5,760

$5,700

$5,587

$5,546

$5,505



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt

Board Member

Board Member

Needs Eval Timesheet

Clerical-Substitutes

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Clerical-Extra Assignment

Classified Coaches

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Clerical-Substitutes

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Meal Duty -
Substitutes, Instr.
Aides-Substitutes

Needs Eval Timesheet,
Meal Duty -
Substitutes, Instr.
Aides-Temporary

Other Class-Extra
Assignment

Clerical-Substitutes,
Certificate Sub

Meal Duty -
Substitutes, Needs Eval
Timesheet

Meal Duty -
Substitutes, Needs Eval
Timesheet

Clerical-Extra
Assignment

Needs Eval Timesheet

Class. Support-Extra
Asgnmt

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

$5,504

$5,360

$5,360

$5,132

$5,093

$4,955

$4,899

$4,866

$4,694

$4,683

$4,656

$4,590

$4,553

$4,540

$4,382

$4,182



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Class. Support-Subs

Class. Support-Subs

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Class. Support-Subs

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Meal Duty - Extra Time

Class. Support-Subs

Class. Support-Subs

Class. Support-Subs

Classified Coaches

Classified Coaches

Classified Coaches

Classified Coaches

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Class. Support-Extra
Asgnmt

Class. Support-Extra
Asgnmt

Class. Support-Subs,
Meal Duty -
Substitutes, Needs Eval
Timesheet

Class. Support-Extra
Asgnmt

Meal Duty - Substitutes

Meal Duty - Substitutes

Classified Support
Salaries

Instr. Aides-Extra
Assignment

Instr. Aides-Extra
Assignment, Meal Duty
- Substitutes, Needs
Eval Timesheet

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

$3,952

$3,823

$3,815

$3,550

$3,486

$3,464

$3,406

$3,313

$3,276

$3,141

$3,140

$3,128

$3,098

$3,098

$2,891

$2,762

$2,759



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

Needs Eval Timesheet

Class. Support-Subs

Needs Eval Timesheet

Instr. Aides-Extra Assignment

Class. Support-Subs

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Meal Duty - Substitutes

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Class. Support-Subs

Instr. Aides-Extra Assignment

Other Class-Extra Assignment

Clerical-Confidential

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Instr. Aides-Substitutes

Clerical-Extra Assignment

Instr. Aides-Substitutes,
Meal Duty - Substitutes

Meal Duty -
Substitutes, Needs Eval
Timesheet

Instr. Aides-Substitutes
Meal Duty - Substitutes

Clerical-Substitutes

Needs Eval Timesheet,
Other Class-Extra
Assignment

Needs Eval Timesheet

Needs Eval Timesheet

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

$2,645

$2,589

$2,575

$2,523

$2,435

$2,377

$2,377

$2,366

$2,160

$2,043

$1,957

$1,944

$1,905

$1,833

$1,810

$1,744

$1,742



86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Instr. Aides-Substitutes Meal Duty -

Substitutes, Needs Eval
Timesheet

Class. Support-Subs

Classified Coaches

Classified Coaches

Classified Coaches

Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt

Instr. Aides-Substitutes Needs Eval Timesheet,

Certificate Sub
Teachers-Coaches
Teachers-Coaches
Teachers-Coaches
Teachers-Coaches
Teachers-Coaches
Teachers-Coaches

Teachers-Coaches

Teachers-Coaches

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

Roseville City Elementary
School District

$1,717

$1,672

$1,585

$1,585

$1,585

$1,564

$1,564

$1,543

$1,543

$1,543

$1,543

$1,543

$1,543

$1,543

$1,543



