	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$20,696
2.	Other Class-Extra Assignment		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$18,750
3.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$14,723
4.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet, Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$13,614
5.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$13,472
6.	Class. Support-Subs	Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$13,339
7.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$12,457
8.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$12,046
9.	Pupil Support-Extra Assignment		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$11,980
10.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet, Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$11,642
11.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet, Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$10,450
12.	Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$9,374
13.	Clerical-Substitutes	Clerical-Extra Assignment	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$9,011
14.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$8,856
15.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet, Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$8,736
16.	Other Class-Extra Assignment		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$8,681
17.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$8,568
18.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$8,544

19.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$8,205
20.	Clerical-Substitutes	Instr. Aides-Substitutes, Clerical-Extra Assignment, Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$7,927
21.	Class. Support-Subs	Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$7,847
22.	Other Class-Extra Assignment		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$7,500
23.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet, Other Class-Extra Assignment, Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$7,360
24.	Other Class-Extra Assignment	Clerical-Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$7,316
25.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Certificate Sub	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$6,742
26.	Needs Eval Timesheet		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$6,572
27.	Needs Eval Timesheet		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$6,455
28.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet, Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$6,321
29.	Board Member		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,760
30.	Board Member		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,760
31.	Board Member		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,760
32.	Clerical-Extra Assignment	Clerical-Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,700
33.	Clerical-Substitutes		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,587
34.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,546
35.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,505

36.	Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,504
37.	Board Member		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,360
38.	Board Member		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,360
39.	Needs Eval Timesheet		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,132
40.	Clerical-Substitutes	Meal Duty - Substitutes, Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$5,093
41.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet, Meal Duty - Substitutes, Instr. Aides-Temporary	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,955
42.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Other Class-Extra Assignment	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,899
43.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,866
44.	Clerical-Extra Assignment	Clerical-Substitutes, Certificate Sub	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,694
45.	Classified Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,683
46.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Meal Duty - Substitutes, Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,656
47.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,590
48.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Meal Duty - Substitutes, Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,553
49.	Clerical-Substitutes	Clerical-Extra Assignment	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,540
50.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,382
51.	Class. Support-Subs	Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$4,182

52.	Class. Support-Subs	Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,952
53.	Class. Support-Subs	Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,823
54.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Class. Support-Subs, Meal Duty - Substitutes, Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,815
55.	Class. Support-Subs	Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,550
56.	Class. Support-Subs	Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,486
57.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,464
58.	Meal Duty - Extra Time		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,406
59.	Class. Support-Subs	Classified Support Salaries	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,313
60.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,276
61.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,141
62.	Classified Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,140
63.	Classified Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,128
64.	Classified Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,098
65.	Classified Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$3,098
66.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Instr. Aides-Extra Assignment	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,891
67.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Instr. Aides-Extra Assignment, Meal Duty - Substitutes, Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,762
68.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,759

69.	Needs Eval Timesheet	Instr. Aides-Substitutes, Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,645
70.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,589
71.	Needs Eval Timesheet		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,575
72.	Instr. Aides-Extra Assignment		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,523
73.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,435
74.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Meal Duty - Substitutes, Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,377
75.	Meal Duty - Substitutes	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,377
76.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Meal Duty - Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,366
77.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Clerical-Substitutes	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,160
78.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet, Other Class-Extra Assignment	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$2,043
79.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,957
80.	Instr. Aides-Extra Assignment		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,944
81.	Other Class-Extra Assignment		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,905
82.	Clerical-Confidential		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,833
83.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,810
84.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,744
85.	Clerical-Extra Assignment		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,742

86.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Meal Duty - Substitutes, Needs Eval Timesheet	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,717
87.	Class. Support-Subs		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,672
88.	Classified Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,585
89.	Classified Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,585
90.	Classified Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,585
91.	Class. Support-Extra Asgnmt		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,564
92.	Instr. Aides-Substitutes	Needs Eval Timesheet, Certificate Sub	Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,564
93.	Teachers-Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,543
94.	Teachers-Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,543
95.	Teachers-Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,543
96.	Teachers-Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,543
97.	Teachers-Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,543
98.	Teachers-Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,543
99.	Teachers-Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,543
100.	Teachers-Coaches		Roseville City Elementary	Roseville City Elementary School District	\$1,543